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Cross-Reference Table Microphone Heads/ Adapters/ Wireless Systems

Microphone Heads HHAII Handheld Transmitter

Neumann® KK104S
KK105-HD
KK105S

Lectrosonics® HH

Sennheiser® MD5235
ME5002
ME5004
ME5005
MES005-E
ME5009

Microphone Heads HHA 1I-S Handheld Transmitter

Neumann® KK104S

KK105-HD
KK105S Sony® DWZ-M
DWM-02
Sennheiser® MD5235
ME5002 Shure® UR2
ME5004 PGX2
ME5005 SLX2
ME5005-E ULX2
ME5009 PG2
Microphone Heads HHA-SHS Handheld Transmitter
Shure® SM58
SM86
Beta87C Sennheiser® SKM2000
Beta58A SKM100
Beta87A SKM300
KSM9 SKM500
KSM9HS SKM9000
VP68
EV® RC2-767
RC2-967
RC2-PL80a
RC2-410
RC2-510

Heil Sound™ RC22
RC35



RECORDING

experience quality.

Cross-Reference Table Microphone Heads/ Adapters/ Wireless Systems

Microphone Heads

HHA-SS

Handheld Transmitter

Neumann® KK104S
KK105-HD Sennheiser® SKM2000
KK105S SKM100
SKM300
Sennheiser® MD5235 SKM500
ME5002 SKM9000
ME5004
MES5005
MES5005-E
ME5009

Microphone Heads

HHA-SSH

Handheld Transmitter

Neumann® KK205 Sony® DWZ-M
KK204 DWM-02
Sennheiser® MMK965
MMK965-1 Shure® UR2
MMD835BK PGX2
MMD845 SLX2
MMD935 ULXx2
MMD945 PG2
MMKE865
Lectrosonics® HH

Note: Neumann KK204/
KK205 and Sennheiser MMK
capsules can not be
powered on Shure®
handhelds

Ambient Recording GmbH, Schleissheimer Str. 181c, DE - 80797 Munich



